
1 澤  田  有  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 9.79 3.73 6.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 1 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 2 1 1

3.60 3.73

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.50 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.551.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.25 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.25

6.06

2 山  内  苺  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 7.47 2.43 5.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 0 2

2 1S+1Lo< < 0.80 -0.07 0.73-2 1 -2 -4 -2

3 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0 0

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.11 0.29-2 -4 -2 -4 -2

2.50 2.43

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.00 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.351.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

5.04
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3 奥  谷  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

姫路クラブ 1 6.79 3.01 3.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.16 0.32-2 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.04 0.860 0 -2 -1 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 0 -1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 -1 0

3.28 3.01

Skating Skills 1.20 1.151.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.00

3.78

4 萬  田  理  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮ジュニア 4 6.21 2.25 3.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.01 0.890 -1 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.460 0 -2 -1 -1

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.30 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.051.00 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.051.00 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.96
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